13.11.2011

Sprintertag

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Ricken Frauen

Lauf 1

Laura-Marie Weinhold
Marlit Hartenstein
Emily Fréhner

Jasmin Gothel
Adrienne Heine
Vitoria Schmiedel
Jeanne Marie Scherf

uf 2

Laura Viehweg
Laura Baron
Michelle Rudelt
Lisa Thielemann
Aliena Gerber

Thu Chang Nguyen
Nelly Eckelmann
Enny Schmidt

3

Elisabeth Shayevych
Karina Fritzsche
Sarah B6hm
Lilith WeiB
Lilly Siegling
Josefine Husser
Lisanne Herold
Victoria Gobel

uf 4

Pia Péttrich
Anna Siegel
Eva Rothenstein
Michelle Unger
Lisa Marie Just
Marilyn Mai
Sarah Borner
Josephine Fleck
uf 5

Lena Schindler
Monique Petzold
Cassandra Ebert
Arlett Dix

Claudia Schulz
Leony Salevsky
Jessica Wohlgemuth
Vivien Koller

Jenny Wittig

Lisa Saurer

Nicole Legler

Maxi Seifert

Nadine Westermann
Vivienne-Stella Schneider
Nataly Baron

Luisa Fischer
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2002
1998
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003

2002
2003
2000
1999
2001
2003
2002
2003

2002
2002
1999
1999
2000
2003
2000
2003

2001
2001
1999
1997
2000
1999
2000
2002

1996
2000
1995
1995
1994
2001
1997
1998

1998
1995
1996
1996
1998
1996
1997
1999

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 07 Annaberg

01:11,75
01:03,78
01:04,80
01:13,97

01:02,94
01:01,17
01:00,97
00:56,00
00:56,19
01:01,13
01:01,73
01:03,25

00:55,00
00:54,25
00:51,00
00:49,22
00:50,97
00:51,02
00:54,65
00:55,56

00:48,72
00:47,31
00:44,73
00:44,05
00:44,14
00:45,47
00:47,90
00:49,20

00:43,23
00:42,56
00:41,75
00:41,03
00:41,13
00:42,00
00:43,13
00:44,01

00:40,68
00:38,63
00:37,80
00:35,82
00:37,62
00:38,43
00:39,36
00:41,03
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